Republic-of the Philippines
Supreme Court
Manila

SPECIAL ALLODWANCE FOR THE JUDICIARY (SA4.4) FUND
' Staternent of Cash Balance
(Deposits and Disbursements)
Faor the Month of May 2016

Beginning balance —April 30, 2616

Savings ( Account # 0591-1744-28)
Current  ( Account# 3472-1002-37)
May Deposits

Supreme Courl
Court of Appeals
Sandiganbayan
Court of Tax Appeals
Lower Courts

Total
May Disbursements

ATM Payrolls:
Justices & Officials of Equivalent Rank
Lower Court Judges

- Report of Checks Issued, Net of Payrolls:
Remittance to the Bureau of Treasury
Remittance to the Bureau of Inlernal Revenue
Rank and File
Other Individual Vouchers

Estimated ending balance as of May 31, 2016
. Savings ( Account # 0591-1744-28)
Current  ( Account # 3472-1002-37)

" Collections for the month - P_102,256,403.82

Cerlified Correct by:

344,555,983.74
. 40,840,050.75

1,309,566.20
1,895,233.80
111,045.50
6,541,046.73
92,067,349.57

385,396,034.49

101,924,241.80

4,235,608.18
45,121,854.85

46,019,250.00
410,156.43
82,160.00
25,765.40

487,320,276.29

(95,894,794.36)

350,460,975.54
40,964,505.89

391,425,481.43
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Fiscal Management and Budget Office

‘ VA O]
‘BG LILIANNE E. ULGADO
Chief Accountant

Accounting cler1lf
7/9/2016

Certifiad True Copy

ﬂ’/f g~ T TAALS, 21
CORRION m.%z%:ﬂ.m@oszes
Deputy Clerkh of Cowmy and Chigf

F.scal Managemenmt and Bucuaet Office





