

## Republic of the Philippines

## Supreme Court

Manila

## SPECIAL ALLOWANCE FOR THE JUDICIARY (SAJ) FUND

Statement of Cash Balance (Deposits and Disbursements) For the Month of May 2016

Beginning balance –April 30, 2016 Savings (Account # 0591-1744-28)	,	344,555,983.74	
Current ( Account # 3472-1002-37)		40,840,050.75	385,396,034.49
May Deposits			
Supreme Court		1,309,566.20	
Court of Appeals		1,895,233.80	
Sandiganbayan		111,045.50	
Court of Tax Appeals		6,541,046.73	
Lower Courts		92,067,349.57	101,924,241.80
Total			487,320,276.29
May Disbursements			
ATM Payrolls:			
Justices & Officials of Equivalent Rank		4,235,608.18	
Lower Court Judges		45,121,854.85	
Report of Checks Issued, Net of Payrolls:			
Remittance to the Bureau of Treasury		46,019,250.00	
Remittance to the Bureau of Internal Revenue		410,156.43	
Rank and File		82,160.00	
Other Individual Vouchers	•	25,765.40	(95,894,794.86)
Estimated ending balance as of May 31, 2016			
Savings ( Account # 0591-1744-28)		350,460,975.54	
Current ( Account # 3472-1002-37)		40,964,505.89	391,425,481.43

<sup>1</sup> Collections for the month - P 102,256,403.82

Prepared by:

LIZA E. 900-ONG Accounting clerk III 7/9/2016 Certified Correct by:

LILIANNE E. ULGADO
Chief Accountant

Noted by:

CONAZON C FERINER-FLORES
Deputy Clerk of Court and Chief
Fiscal Management and Budget Office

Certified True Copy

CORAZON G. FERNER-FIJORES

Deputy Clerk of Coun and Chief

F.scal Management and Budget Office